
Week Com.
Season 

Wk. No.
Inter-County Championship County Competitions ESMBA / Nationals Wantage & District

Saturday, 03 Sep 16 ESMBA Pairs

Sunday, 04 Sep 16 Presidents & Ladies v U21's

Saturday, 10 Sep 16 ICC Four Rinks

Sunday, 11 Sep 16 ICC Squard Day

Saturday, 17 Sep 16

Sunday, 18 Sep 16 Prem Team Glouscester Away

Saturday, 24 Sep 16

Sunday, 25 Sep 16
Prem Team Wiltshire Home

A Team Avon Away

Saturday, 01 Oct 16 ESMBA Open Fours

Sunday, 02 Oct 16 England day

Saturday, 08 Oct 16 A Team Hampshire Home

Sunday, 09 Oct 16

Saturday, 15 Oct 16

Sunday, 16 Oct 16 County Pairs & Fours

Saturday, 22 Oct 16

Sunday, 23 Oct 16
Prem Team Glouscester Home

A Team Hampshire Away

Saturday, 29 Oct 16

Sunday, 30 Oct 16 County U18 National Mixed Fours & U18

Saturday, 05 Nov 16 ESMBA Triples

Sunday, 06 Nov 16 England day

Saturday, 12 Nov 16

Sunday, 13 Nov 16 National Pairs & Fours

Saturday, 19 Nov 16 BI Chanpionship England

Sunday, 20 Nov 16 BI Chanpionship England

Saturday, 26 Nov 16

Sunday, 27 Nov 16
Prem Team Wiltshire Away

A Team Avon Home

Saturday, 03 Dec 16

Sunday, 04 Dec 16

Saturday, 10 Dec 16 ICC Spare Week

Sunday, 11 Dec 16 County Singles & Triples

Saturday, 17 Dec 16 ICC Spare Week

Sunday, 18 Dec 16

Saturday, 24 Dec 16 Christmas Week

Sunday, 25 Dec 16

Saturday, 31 Dec 16 New Year

Sunday, 01 Jan 17

Saturday, 07 Jan 17 ICC Spare Week

Sunday, 08 Jan 17

Saturday, 14 Jan 17 TLH Qualifying

Sunday, 15 Jan 17 National Singles & Triples

Saturday, 21 Jan 17 ESMBA Open Singles

Sunday, 22 Jan 17 England Day

Saturday, 28 Jan 17 ICCRinks Finals

Sunday, 29 Jan 17 ICCRinks Finals

Saturday, 04 Feb 17 ICC Prem & A Team Prelim

Sunday, 05 Feb 17 ICC Prem & A Team Prelim

Saturday, 11 Feb 17 ICC A Team Qtr

Sunday, 12 Feb 17 ICC A Team Qtr England day

Saturday, 18 Feb 17 ICC Prem Qtr

Sunday, 19 Feb 17 ICC Prem Qtr

Saturday, 25 Feb 17 St Georges Cup

Sunday, 26 Feb 17 St Georges Cup

Saturday, 04 Mar 17 ICC Prem & A Team Semi

Sunday, 05 Mar 17 ICC Prem & A Team Semi

Saturday, 11 Mar 17

Sunday, 12 Mar 17 ICC Prem & A Team Finals

Saturday, 18 Mar 17 European/Worlds 

Sunday, 19 Mar 17 European/Worlds 

Saturday, 25 Mar 17 National Mixed Fours Finals

Sunday, 26 Mar 17 National Under 18's Finals

Saturday, 01 Apr 17 Club Championship

Sunday, 02 Apr 17

Saturday, 08 Apr 17 National Finals

Sunday, 09 Apr 17 National Finals

Saturday, 15 Apr 17 Easter Weekend

Sunday, 16 Apr 17

Saturday, 22 Apr 17 England Trials

Sunday, 23 Apr 17 England Trials

Saturday, 29 Apr 17

Sunday, 30 Apr 17 Finals O&D 12 mats

Saturday, 06 May 17 TLH Top Club

Sunday, 07 May 17 TLH Top Club

Saturday, 13 May 17

Sunday, 14 May 17

Saturday, 20 May 17

Sunday, 21 May 17
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